2001 USMS LONG DISTANCE ALL AMERICAN LIST - WOMEN

Group
19-24
19-24
19-24
19-24
19-24
19-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

Name

Emily S Wang
Elizabeth M Unnever
Deny Soto

Kelsey G Holmberg
Miriam E Carlson
Amanda R Beard

Sara Quan

Emily L Smith
Magdalena Stovickova
Carrie E O'Connell
Grace S Cornelius
Fiona C Peterson

Jill E Gellatly
Carol L Prescott
Julie E Himstreet
Kathy A Webster
Erica Fleishman
Amy J Krauss

Laurie Hug

Pamela C Birsinger
Andrea L Luallen
Elaine Jane Cole
Andrea T Funk
Lisa A Hazen

Tina J Neill

Livia L Zien

Marcia E Cleveland

Suzanne M Heim-Bowen
Gail S Rice

Elizabeth A Fry

Mary H Sweat

Sally D Maddox

Laura L Kessler

Danielle Ogier

Karlene Trebesiner
Karen L Einsidler
Madeleine S Holmberg
Shirley A Loftus

Barbara G Dunbar
Cathy Mancino
Phyllis D Springer
Sally A Dillon

22
23
23
19
24
19

28
26
26
27
29
28

33
32
30
32
30
33

35
37
36
38
37
37
35
35
37

42
44
42
44
42
40

52
51
52
54

Age Club

NEM

GOLD
METR
OREG
UMSC
NOVA

OREG
ORLM
GSM
M
STAN
NOVA

UNAT
NEM
OREG
M
SNM
ISF

1776
DYNA
GSM
OREG
MICH
SCSC
MINN
SPM
CONN

WCM
GOLD
CONN
ALASKA
HOTS
OHIO

HOTS
CRAQ
METR
OREG
VMST

SDSM
GOLD
REDT
PNA

Event
1Hr
5K
1 Mile
3000
2 Mile Cable
3000 Postal

1Hr
5K
1 Mile
6 Mile
5K Postal
6000 Postal

1Hr
1 Mile
3000
2 Mile Cable
10K Postal
6 Mile

1Hr
5K
1 Mile
3000
2 Mile Cable
5K Postal
6 Mile
6000 Postal
3000 Postal

1Hr
5K
1 Mile
3000
5K Postal
2 Mile Cable

1Hr
5K
1 Mile
3000
10K Postal

1Hr
5K
1 Mile
3000

* = New Record

Time/
Distance

Time/
Distance

Time/
Distance
5225
1:27:44
20:59
41:07
45:06
32:26.99*

Event(s) Event(s) Event(s)

6 Mile 2:26.59.65 5K Postal 1:08:28 10K Postal

5185
1:03:55
19:45
2:59:58
1:05:38*
1:19:43.10

3000 39:35 10K Postal  2:14:58* 3000 Postal

5025 5K
22:47
41:15
47:11
3:30:40
2:39:45

1:12.54 5K Postal 1:07:35 3000 Postal

5335
1:18:02
19:56
46:59
47:08
1:07:08
2:32:57
1:23::01.00
37:36.36

6 Mile
10K Postal

2:32:57
2:15:34

5080
1:12:56
20:40
44:07
1:11:20
45:38

10K Postal
6 Mile

2:31:23
2:31:32 3000 Postal 37:56.30 6000 Postal
4935
1:29:45
19:58
53:55

2:32:15

6 Mile 2:32:07 2 Mile Cable 45:43* 3000 Postal

5K Postal 1:11:50

4735*
1:21:57
23:34

52:14 Page 1

Time/
Distance

2:19:19*

34:42.37*

34:50.52

1:17:38.80

36:15.09

Event(s)

6000 Postal

6000 Postal

6000 Postal

Time/
Distance

1:13:22.27*

1:11:34.63*

1:14:04.47*

1/25/02



2001 USMS LONG DISTANCE ALL AMERICAN LIST - WOMEN

Group
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

75-79
75-79

80-84
80-84
80-84

85-89

Name

Fran E Hare
Joan M Diercks
Darlene J Staley
Sally K Guthrie
Jani A Sutherland

Elaine Bromwich
Ann Svenson
Pamela J Himstreet
Joyce Kowalski
Jennifer A Parks

Susan L Munn
Betsy T Jordan

Ronnie Kamphausen
Marianne Brogan
Adeline Quinn
Adrienne S Pipes

Nancy N Durstein
Ann Shenck Dallam
Hedy Esposito
Dolly Hinckley

Lois Kivi Nochman
Marion K Chadwick

Mardie L Brown
Peggy M Hughes

Rita A Simonton

Mary Lathram

Age Club Event
50 METR 5K Postal
53 YMCA IND 2 Mile Cable
51 OREG 10K Postal
51 MICH 3000 Postal
52 OREG 6000 Postal
58 SPM 1Hr
55 ADMS 5K
56 OREG 3000
59 MICH 2 Mile Cable
57 MICH 6 Mile
62 DAM 1Hr
64 SDSM 3000
66 CONN 1Hr
66 O*H*I*O 5K
66 METR 1 Mile
67 SDSM 3000
71 CATM 1Hr
70 SDSM 5K Postal
73 METR 1 Mile
71 NIAG 3000 Postal
76 MICH 1Hr
79 PNA 1 Mile
83 NEM 1Hr
80 FMM 2 Mile Cable
83 GWSC 3000 Postal
85 DCM 1Hr

* = New Record

Time/
Distance
1:23:10
58:04
3:01:28
42:44.35
1:46:25.06

Event(s)

4070
1:59:04
58:41
1:17:39
3:40:59

1 Mile
10K Postal

4035
58:13 5K Postal
3670
2:07:27
34:08
59:27

2 Mile Cable

5K Postal

3210
2:00:36
36:51
59:35.25

3095
1:15:00

2 Mile Cable

2405
1:41:17*
58:09.64

5K Postal

2140

Time/

Distance Event(s)
26:01 5 K Postal
3:34:15 3000 Postal
1:33:54 3000 Postal
1:12:42 10K Postal
1:36:11 3000 Postal
1:19:50* 10K Postal
2:50:15 6000 Postal

Page 2

Time/
Distance

1:30:18
49:41.25

48:24.04

4:12:04

50:20.23

4:16:45*

2:54.22.40*

Event(s)

6000 Postal

6000 Postal

6000 Postal

3000 Postal

Time/
Distance

1:44:57.00

1:41:40.97

1:44:11.50*

1:00:10.66

Event(s)

6000 Postal

Time/
Distance

2:11:13.85

1/25/02



